Rashtriya Sanskrit Vidyapeetha
Tirupati — 517507

Annual Examination (Yearly Examination Scheme) March/April, 2012

TIME TABLE

SIKSHA SASTRI (B.Ed.)

Dt. 2" March, 2012
Time: 09.00 a.m. to 12.00 Noon.

Copy to

The Dean, Academic Affairs, RSV, Tirupati.

The Dean, Dept,, of Education, R.S.

Circulation among classes.

The P.A. to V.C., RSV, Tirupati.
The Deputy Registr
The Assistant Registr

The Librarian, RSV, Tirupati.
All Notice Boards.

File.

ar, for information. . .
ar, (Academic) for necessary action, RSV, Tirupati.

| DATE DAY PAPER SUBJECT
NO.
26.03.2012 | Monday 1 Education in the Emerging Society
28.03.2012 | Wednesday 2 Psychological Foundations of Education and
Statistics.
30.03.2012 | Friday 3 Educational Technology -
02.04.2012 | Monday 4 Development of educational system in India.
(History of Indian Education, Current Trends and
Problems of Modern Indian Education.
04.04.2012 | Wednesday 5 Part-A. School Management, (Health,
Environmental and Population-Education)
07.04.2012 | Saturday 6 Methods of Teaching Sanskrit, —
‘Teaching of Sahitya, Teaching of Vyakarana
09.04.2012 | Monday 7 (A) Methods of Teaching English
(B) Methods of Teaching Telugu
L | (C) Methods of Teaching Hindi |
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Vidyapeetha, Tirupati



Rashtriya (Sanskrit Vidyapeetha, Tirupati - 517 507 (A.P.)
University established u/s 3 of U.G.C.Act, 1956

EXAMINATION SECTION
F.No./RSV/ES/2012/11 Dt:06.03.2011

NOTIFICATION

for CertificateIDiplomalAdv.DiplomalP.G.Diploma courses
MARCH/APRIL, 2012 EXAMINATIONS

TIMINGS : 9.00 a.m. TO 12.00 noon

Diploma course in Temple Culture Short term course in DTP in Skt. |

Date Day Paper No. (3 Months)
28.03.12  Wednesday 1 Date Day Paper No.
'29.03.12  Thursday 2 14.03.12 Practical
30.03.12  Friday 3 28.03.12  Wednesday 1
Date Day Paper No. Date Day Paper No.
14.03.12 Wednesday Practical-1 14.03.12  Wednesday Practical-1
28.03.12 Wednesday 1 Practical-2
29.03.12 Thursday 2 28.03.12 Wednesday 1
Date Day Paper No. Date Day Paper No.
14.03.12  Wednesday Practical-1, 14.03.12  Wednesday Practical-1
Viva-voce Practical-2
28.03.12 Wednesday 1 1 29.03.12 Thursday 2
29.03.12 Thursday 2
Ad. Dip. in DTP in Indian Languages
Date Day Paper No. Date Day Paper No.
14.03.12 Wednesday Practical-1 14.03.12 Wednesday Practical-1
28.03.12 Wednesday 1 Practical-2
29.03.12 Thursday 2 30.03.12 Friday 3
Date Day Paper No. Date Day Paper No.
16.04.12 Monday Practical-1 14.03.12 Wednesday Practical-1
17.04.12  Tuesday Practical-2 Practical-2
18.04.12 Wednesday 1 29.03.12 Thursday 2
19.04.12 Thursday 2
20.04.12 Friday 3
21.04.12  Saturday 4
23.04.12 Monday 8
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Copy to

Dean, Academic Affairs

PS to V.C/Registrar, RSV

Deputy Registrar, RSV

Assistant Registrar, Academic, RSV

All Notice Boards (Academic Building, Hostels, Library)
File




